Science Wing

Location: SW217, SW 304 and SW 505 and 6" Floor hallway

Campus Safety

Non-Emergency # (416) 287-7398 Office: SW 304

Emergency: (416) 978-2222

Kwame Bloomfield

Phone: (647) 601-4535 Office: SW 213 B

Email: kwame.bloomfield@utoronto.ca

Veronica Cavallari

Phone: (416) 287-7656(Lab)

Email: veronica.cavallari@utoronto.ca

Kevin Hurley Phone: (416) 287-7247 Office: SW505C
Email: kevin.hurley@utoronto.ca
Jason Weir Phone: (416) 208-5152 OR (416) 208-2936(Lab)

Office: SW549

Email: jason.weir@utoronto.ca

Michelle Wodzak

Phone: (416) 208-8121

Email: michelle.wodzak@utoronto.ca

Kim Hannon-Kovacsi

Phone: (416) 287-7471 OR (416) 208-8133(Lab)

Email: kim.hannon.kovacsi@utoronto.ca

Andrew Cline

Phone: (416) 287-7472 Office: SW702A

Email: andrew.cline@utoronto.ca

Karolyn Keir Phone:(416) 287-7444 Office: SW238
Email: karolyn.keir@utoronto.ca

Holly Yuen Phone: (416) 208-5141 Office: SW300
Email: holly.yuen@utoronto.ca

Patrick Lam Phone:(416) 208-8187 Office: SW300

Email: patrickc.lam@utoronto.ca

Kerri Kistnasami

Phone: (416) 208-4834 Office: SW300

Email: kerri.kistnasami@utoronto.ca

Cynthia Cole Phone: (416) 208-2928 Office: SW300
Email: cynthia.cole@utoronto.ca
Liang Zhao Phone: (416) 287-7692 Office: SW300

Email: liangfrank.zhao@utoronto.ca
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